 F:\A12-A CAT-SEL-NEON\CAT-NEON-SEL-PCNEON\PL-SEL-BASED NEON\PL-SEL-NGS-1001.DOC                                                                                                                            AUGUST 15, 2005
                                                                                                                 PR ICE  L IST:  PL-SEL-NGS-1001
HIGH QUALITY GLASS-ENVELOPE LENS-END NEON &
GREEN-FLUORESCENT BASED NEON LAMPS
1.0 Lens-end Glass-enveloped Ring-electrode Based Neon Lamps
1.1 T-10x25mm E-10 BA9s
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
US$,860 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 700 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 750 per 1,000 pcs
US$,860 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 700 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 750 per 1,000 pcs
1.2 T-10x28mm E-10 BA9s
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
US$,860 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 700 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 750 per 1,000 pcs
US$,860 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 700 per 1,000 pcs
US$ 750 per 1,000 pcs
1.3 T-13x33mm E-12/E-14 BA15D
 110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
1.4 T-14x30mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
1.5 T-16x52-54mm E-14 BA15D
 110V  1.00mA
220V  1.80mA
380V  1.80mA
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,000 per 1,000 pcs
2.0 Glass-enveloped Green-fluorescent Based Neon Lamps
2.1 T-10x25mm E-10 per   BA9s
 110V 0.50mA
220V 1.20mA
380V 1.20mA
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,260 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,260 per 1,000 pcs
2.2 T-10x28mm E-10 BA9s
 110V  0.50mA
220V  1.20mA
380V  1.20mA
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,260 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,115 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,260 per 1,000 pcs
2.3 T-14x30mm E-14 BA15D
110V  0.70mA
220V  1.50mA
380V  1.50mA
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,500 per 1,000 pcs
2.4 T-16x52-54mm E-14 BA15D
110V  1.00mA
220V  1.80mA
380V  1.80mA
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
US$1,600 per 1,000 pcs
 Notes: 1. All lamps are supplied with internal ballast resistors.
 2. Types without internal ballast resistors are also available.
 3. Blue, orange, red and white fluorescent, colored types are also available on special request.
 4. All prices quoted above are subject to final confirmation.
             SOLITRONICS ENGINEERING LTD
                           1515, Star House, 3, Salisbury Road, Kowloon, HONG KONG
                         Tel: (852)-2730-8145      Fax: (852)-2730-3245      E-mail: info@solitronics.com